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The sheet above reflects Joe after he fought through the three spade cards that he had to draw
prior to the game. In all honesty, he was pretty lucky, except one of the zombie archaeologists
wounded him, so he became affected with a curse. Joe is now delusional and believes himself
equal to any challenge, so he must accept all quests that are presented to him. (See pg 6)

You’ll see that he only used up four rounds of ammunition. He was lucky with his rolls, and chose
to split off one dice when he was in melee combat so he could attempt to take down two zombies
in a single turn (which he managed twice).

You will see that the circle at the end of a weapon line is where you can list the total dice you will
roll with that weapon, adding in your natural attack dice.

Because Joe killed a vulture,
which gave him 2 food
rations plus his starting one.



Character
SheetZilight

Food Rations Medkits Inventory Combat scratch pad

Week 1

Am
mu

ni
tio

n

Health E is exhaustion level

Woola has 2 attack dice,
hits on a 6

Hold out
for rescue!

Curse

Woola’s Health
E2

1

E2

2
E2

3
E2

4

E3

5

E3

6
E3

7
E3

8

E3

9

E3

10
E4

11

E4

12
E4

13
E4

14

E4

15

E5

16
E5

17
E5

18

E5

19

E5

20

Melee Weapon Name Attack Dice

Survivor’s Name

Natural Attack Dice
Add to weapon when attacking

Silenced
Loud

Very Loud

Silenced
Loud

Very Loud

5

None
Curse Condition

2

4

1 3

1234567
Week 3 1234567 Week 41234567

Week 21234567

Melee Weapon Name Attack Dice

RangedWeapon Name Attack Dice

RangedWeapon Name Attack Dice

Melee Weapon Name Attack Dice

Se
e
pg

6
fo
rs
ta
rt
in
g
st
at
sa
nd

eq
ui
pm

en
t

Melee Ranged

>
Egypt

Photographs

Single target weapon Spread weapon

Single target weapon Spread weapon


